10

11

12

13

14

15

205692-2 : n : 02/26/2020

ORR / vr

SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO SB185

On page 4, line 23, after

following:

"witness" insert the

in a criminal prosecution for a violation of Section

32-5A-191

On page 5, line 3,

delete

in lieu thereof the following:

International

Page 1

"Instructional"

and insert



