1	205692-2 : n : 02/26/2020 : ORR / vr
2	
3	SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO SB185
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	On page 4, line 23, after "witness" insert the
9	following:
10	in a criminal prosecution for a violation of Section
11	<u>32-5A-191</u>
12	
13	On page 5, line 3, delete "Instructional" and insert
14	in lieu thereof the following:
15	<u>International</u>